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STCC Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Test morning 2011-05-19 09:00
Practice started at 9:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
pl6 11:35:17.705 9:46.104
(7) Tommy Rustad 17 11:36:49.167 1:31.462
pl 9:15:11.551 11:11.168 18 11:38:11.649 1:22.482
2 9:16:52.691 1:41.140 19 11:39:34.223 1:22.574
3 9:18:21.989 1:29.298 20 11:41:00.504 1:26.281
4 9:19:49.515 1:27.526 p21 11:52:00.646 11:00.142
5 9:21:14.584 1:25.069 22 11:53:34.124 1:33.478
p6 9:33:39.000 12:24.416 23 11:54:57.507 1:23.383
7 9:35:12.665 1:33.665 24 11:56:20.795 1:23.288
8 9:36:39.274 1:26.609 25 11:57:43.720 1:22.925
9 9:38:05.436 1:26.162
10 9:39:35.422 1:29.986 (14) Fredrik Ekblom
pll 11:05:24.186  1:25:48.764 1 9:21:08.244 2:53.405
12 11:07:07.374 1:43.188 p2 9:30:17.137 9:08.893
13 11:08:36.448 1:29.074 3 9:32:04.679 1:47.542
14 11:10:02.601 1:26.153 4 9:33:41.224 1:36.545
15 11:11:27.933 1:25.332 p5 11:16:40.600 1:42:59.376
16 11:12:52.983 1:25.050 6 11:18:19.908 1:39.308
pl7 11:22:27.928 9:34.945 7 11:19:43.992 1:24.084
18 11:24:02.006 1:34.078 8 11:21:07.158 1:23.166
19 11:25:27.204 1:25.198 9 11:22:30.377 1:23.219
20 11:26:50.815 1:23.611 10 11:23:53.640 1:23.263
21 11:28:14.279 1:23.464 pll 11:33:03.810 9:10.170
22 11:29:37.453 1:23.174 12 11:34:45.986 1:42.176
p23 11:37:56.558 8:19.105 13 11:36:09.587 1:23.601
24 11:39:32.913 1:36.355 14 11:37:33.259 1:23.672
p25 11:43:00.177 3:27.264 p15 11:41:28.932 3:55.673
26 11:44:33.693 1:33.516 16 11:43:01.344 1:32.412
27 11:45:55.882 1:22.189 17 11:44:24.165 1:22.821
28 11:47:18.180 1:22.298 18 11:45:46.844 1:22.679
19 11:47:09.557 1:22.713
(66) Martin Ohlin
1 11:11:12.920 1:41.147 (50) Jan Nilsson
2 11:12:38.270 1:25.350 1 11:41:17.406 1:43.543
3 11:14:02.144 1:23.874 2 11:42:49.529 1:32.123
4 11:15:25.515 1:23.371 3 11:44:13.218 1:23.689
5 11:16:48.559 1:23.044 4 11:45:35.983 1:22.765
6 11:18:11.431 1:22.872 p5 11:56:40.295 11:04.312
7 11:19:34.410 1:22.979 6 11:58:14.122 1:33.827
p8 11:27:56.650 8:22.240 7 11:59:36.954 1:22.832
9 11:29:41.845 1:45.195 8 12:01:00.191 1:23.237
10 11:31:05.575 1:23.730
11 11:32:27.775 1:22.200 (8) Roger Eriksson
12 11:33:50.130 1:22.355 1 11:27:49.540 1:42.219
13 11:35:12.462 1:22.332 p2 11:32:40.897 4:51.357
pl4 11:40:36.913 5:24.451 3 11:34:13.387 1:32.490
15 11:42:04.885 1:27.972 p4 11:37:12.419 2:59.032
16 11:43:27.444 1:22.559 5 11:38:40.338 1:27.919
17 11:44:49.902 1:22.458 6 11:40:04.133 1:23.795
7 11:41:27.595 1:23.462
(11) Rickard Rydell 8 11:42:50.610 1:23.015
1 9:15:16.453 1:41.120 9 11:44:14.240 1:23.630
2 9:16:55.286 1:38.833 10 11:45:37.111 1:22.871
3 9:18:36.816 1:41.530 1 11:53:36.990 7:59.879
4 9:20:03.327 1:26.511 12 11:55:07.521 1:30.531
5 9:21:28.719 1:25.392 13 11:56:31.091 1:23.570
6 9:22:53.505 1:24.786 14 11:57:55.018 1:23.927
7 9:24:18.063 1:24.558
p8 9:34:26.302 10:08.239 (5) Colin Turkington
9 9:36:01.766 1:35.464 pl 9:34:02.237 14:17.658
10 9:37:27.071 1:25.305 2 9:35:41.962 1:39.725
pll 11:19:53.368  1:42:26.297 3 9:37:16.998 1:35.036
12 11:21:23.299 1:29.931 4 9:38:56.772 1:39.774
13 11:22:46.274 1:22.975 p5 11:11:19.313  1:32:22.541
14 11:24:09.121 1:22.847 6 11:13:02.897 1:43.584
15 11:25:31.601 1:22.480 7 11:14:36.136 1:33.239

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Per Birkefall:

Printed: 2011-05-19 12:04:18

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Mikael Andersson:

Secretary of the meeting Yvonne Bjarud:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Page 1/3



r 1 __rF ¥ 1

I i

AVEIDEC

STCC Testday Mantorp Park

STCC

Test morning

Practice started at 9:00:00

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
2011-05-19 09:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
p8 11:28:52.395 14:16.259 1 9:12:32.493 1:49.416
9 11:30:24.447 1:32.052 p2 9:17:15.002 4:42.509
10 11:31:48.354 1:23.907 3 9:18:55.061 1:40.059
11 11:33:12.142 1:23.788 p4 9:27:46.044 8:50.983
12 11:34:35.220 1:23.078 5 9:29:20.544 1:34.500
13 11:38:55.704 4:20.484 pé 9:32:50.267 3:29.723
14 11:40:35.667 1:39.963 7 9:34:20.047 1:29.780
15 11:41:58.908 1:23.241 8 9:35:45.264 1:25.217
16 11:43:21.818 1:22.910 9 9:37:10.005 1:24.741
pl7 11:47:26.932 4:05.114 p10 10:00:04.772 22:54.767
18 11:48:56.110 1:29.178 11 10:01:47.459 1:42.687
19 11:50:19.201 1:23.091 12 10:03:23.917 1:36.458
20 11:51:43.797 1:24.596 13 10:04:58.502 1:34.585
21 11:56:04.039 4:20.242 pl4 10:11:47.303 6:48.801
22 11:57:33.914 1:29.875 15 10:13:26.481 1:39.178
23 11:58:57.547 1:23.633 16 10:15:00.948 1:34.467
24 12:00:21.757 1:24.210 pl7 10:22:32.745 7:31.797
18 10:24:12.099 1:39.354
(17) Tomas Engstrém 19 10:25:46.476 1:34.377
1 11:16:31.524 1:41.787 p20 11:20:24.810 54:38.334
2 11:17:58.473 1:26.949 21 11:22:01.238 1:36.428
3 11:19:22.959 1:24.486 p22 11:26:20.385 4:19.147
4 11:20:46.657 1:23.698 23 11:27:49.208 1:28.823
5 11:22:10.249 1:23.592 24 11:29:12.445 1:23.237
6 11:23:33.868 1:23.619 p25 11:43:59.180 14:46.735
7 11:24:58.218 1:24.350 26 11:45:28.459 1:29.279
p8 11:34:47.625 9:49.407 27 11:46:51.511 1:23.052
9 11:36:22.002 1:34.377 p28 11:53:45.808 6:54.297
10 11:37:45.648 1:23.646 29 11:55:13.616 1:27.808
11 11:39:08.582 1:22.934 30 11:56:38.178 1:24.562
12 11:40:31.526 1:22.944 31 11:58:01.419 1:23.241
13 11:41:54.819 1:23.293
14 11:43:18.146 1:23.327 (21) Johan Stureson
1 11:13:08.975 1:53.098
(20) Mattias Andersson 2 11:14:46.966 1:37.991
1 9:35:53.626 1:50.085 3 11:16:20.700 1:33.734
2 9:37:31.521 1:37.895 4 11:17:46.830 1:26.130
3 9:39:04.031 1:32.510 5 11:19:12.185 1:25.355
4 9:40:48.818 1:44.787 6 11:20:36.484 1:24.299
p5 10:13:33.255 32:44.437 7 11:22:00.162 1:23.678
6 10:15:36.928 2:03.673 8 11:23:24.587 1:24.425
7 10:17:25.442 1:48.514 P9 11:39:07.940 15:43.353
8 10:19:12.232 1:46.790 10 11:41:01.944 1:54.004
p9 11:09:27.040 50:14.808 11 11:42:47.908 1:45.964
10 11:11:06.920 1:39.880 12 11:44:17.005 1:29.097
11 11:12:34.213 1:27.293 13 11:45:40.140 1:23.135
12 11:13:59.122 1:24.909 14 11:47:03.295 1:23.155
13 11:15:23.041 1:23.919 15 11:48:26.404 1:23.109
14 11:16:46.420 1:23.379 16 11:49:49.725 1:23.321
15 11:18:09.660 1:23.240 17 11:51:16.759 1:27.034
16 11:19:32.709 1:23.049
pl7 11:30:18.275 10:45.566 (2) James Thompson
18 11:31:50.966 1:32.691 1 9:06:15.404 2:04.463
19 11:33:14.665 1:23.699 p2 9:20:48.849 14:33.445
20 11:34:38.083 1:23.418 3 9:22:33.313 1:44.464
p21 11:38:47.202 4:09.119 4 9:24:01.893 1:28.580
22 11:40:18.550 1:31.348 5 9:25:27.326 1:25.433
23 11:41:41.882 1:23.332 6 9:26:51.764 1:24.438
24 11:43:04.922 1:23.040 p7 9:36:08.485 9:16.721
25 11:44:28.079 1:23.157 8 9:37:50.697 1:42.212
p26 11:50:52.609 6:24.530 9 9:39:22.250 1:31.553
27 11:52:24.975 1:32.366 10 9:41:03.375 1:41.125
28 11:53:48.144 1:23.169 pl1 11:04:52.634  1:23:49.259
29 11:55:11.152 1:23.008 12 11:06:39.629 1:46.995
13 11:08:09.818 1:30.189
(15) Patrik Olsson 14 11:09:36.424 1:26.606
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Test morning 2011-05-19 09:00
Practice started at 9:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
p15 11:18:01.417 8:24.993

16 11:19:49.894 1:48.477

17 11:21:14.079 1:24.185
p18 11:33:16.805 12:02.726

19 11:34:52.600 1:35.795

20 11:36:16.312 1:23.712

21 11:37:39.586 1:23.274

22 11:39:02.831 1:23.245

(90) Tobias Johanssson

1 11:28:39.367 1:39.036
p2 11:32:51.885 4:12.518
3 11:34:20.601 1:28.716
4 11:35:45.216 1:24.615
5 11:37:10.076 1:24.860
6 11:38:33.869 1:23.793
p7 11:43:25.659 4:51.790
8 11:44:53.363 1:27.704
9 11:46:17.576 1:24.213
10 11:47:41.924 1:24.348
11 11:49:06.509 1:24.585
12 11:50:31.854 1:25.345
13 11:52:02.204 1:30.350

(12) Viktor Hallrup
1 9:15:26.120 1:48.465
2 9:17:00.918 1:34.798
3 9:18:30.092 1:29.174
4 9:19:57.127 1:27.035
5
6

9:21:23.105 1:25.978
9:22:48.183 1:25.078

p7 9:37:36.582 14:48.399
p8 11:21:21.575 1:43:44.993
9 11:22:52.203 1:30.628
10 11:24:17.949 1:25.746
11 11:25:42.889 1:24.940
12 11:27:07.465 1:24.576
13 11:28:32.018 1:24.553
14 11:29:56.427 1:24.409
pl5 11:39:20.153 9:23.726
16 11:40:51.629 1:31.476
17 11:42:16.268 1:24.639
18 11:43:41.167 1:24.899
19 11:45:05.486 1:24.319
p20 11:48:01.344 2:55.858
p21 11:53:27.837 5:26.493
22 11:54:59.714 1:31.877
23 11:56:24.599 1:24.885
24 11:57:48.912 1:24.313
25 11:59:13.585 1:24.673
26 12:00:38.111 1:24.526
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